
311 Hendrick Motorsports 9 3103 0 0 5 466
312 TrackHouse Racing 1 3097 -6 6 2 205
313 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 3090 -13 7 2 133
314 Team Penske 22 3087 -16 3 2 255
315 Hendrick Motorsports 5 3087 -16 0 2 204
316 TrackHouse Racing 99 3081 -22 6 1 72
317 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 3069 -34 12 1 94
318 Team Penske 2 3069 -34 0 1 61
319 Hendrick Motorsports 24 3058 -45 11 2 154
3110 23XI Racing 45 3045 -58 13 2 122
3111 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 3036 -67 9 1 134
3112 Hendrick Motorsports 48 3035 -68 1 1 72
3113 Richard Childress Racing 8 2116 -987 919 3 172
3114 Richard Childress Racing 3 2107 -996 9 1 50
3115 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2089 -1014 18 1 103
3116 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2071 -1032 18 2 120
3117 Team Penske 12 969 -2134 1102 0 27
3118 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 880 -2223 89 0 07
3119 Petty GMS 43 727 -2376 153 1 50
3120 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 663 -2440 64 0 00
3121 RFK Racing 17 641 -2462 22 1 50
3122 Kaulig Racing 31 615 -2488 26 0 00
3123 Front Row Motorsports 34 582 -2521 33 0 00
3124 23XI Racing 23 575 -2528 7 0 01
3125 RFK Racing 6 541 -2562 34 0 11
3126 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 537 -2566 4 0 00
3127 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 506 -2597 31 0 00
3128 Wood Brothers Racing 21 483 -2620 23 0 00
3129 Kaulig Racing 16 475 -2628 8 0 00
3130 Front Row Motorsports 38 474 -2629 1 0 00
3131 Petty GMS 42 474 -2629 0 0 00
3132 Spire Motorsports 7 379 -2724 95 0 00
3133 Spire Motorsports 77 344 -2759 35 0 00
3134 Rick Ware Racing 15 322 -2781 22 0 00
3135 Rick Ware Racing 51 276 -2827 46 0 00
3136 Live Fast Motorsports 78 245 -2858 31 0 00
437 Beard Motorsports 62 62 -3041 183 0 00
338 TMT Racing 50 37 -3066 25 0 00
539 NY Racing Team 44 24 -3079 13 0 00
540 Team Hezeberg 27 24 -3079 0 0 00
141 Richard Childress Racing 33 19 -3084 5 0 00
242 Motorsports Business

Management
55 12 -3091 7 0 00

243 Motorsports Business
Management

66 11 -3092 1 0 00

244 Team Hezeberg 26 2 -3101 9 0 00
145 TrackHouse Racing 91 1 -3102 1 0 00
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